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Events 2020 

Wednesday 29 January 
Seminar:  GDPR: Decisions, decisions… and their implications for businesses 
Speaker:  Ian Beeby; chaired by James Kitching 

Wednesday 12 February 
Seminar:  IR35 Changes: The Death of the Gig economy 
Speakers:  Andrew Webster, Joseph Brown and Fudia Smartt 

Wednesday 26 February 
Seminar:  Challenges to contracts on the basis of “fairness”: Routes of challenge and common issues 
Speaker:  Simon Popplewell; chaired by Iain Macdonald 

Thursday 14 May 
Seminar:  Brexit and IP – The Story So Far 
Speakers:  Professor Mark Engelman, Michael Bilewycz, James Mitchiner and Simon Carter 

Wednesday 1 July 
Seminar:  Applying to Become a Judge 
Speakers:  District Tribunal Judge Manjit Gill, District Judge Ranj Matharu and Brie Stevens-Hoare QC 

Thursday 30 July 
Seminar:  What does a return to work look like for you? 
Speakers:  Judith Kark; BACFI panel – Rebecca Dix, Gaynor Wood and Grant Warnsby 

Friday 25 September 
55th Anniversary Drinks (in lieu of House of Lords dinner) 

Wednesday 21 October 
BACFI Student evening 
Speakers:  Barry Harwood; BACFI panel - Sonia Hayes, Ryan Porter, Patrick Rappo, Ian Brooks-Howells and Gaynor 
Wood; chaired by Alexandria Carr 

Wednesday 25 November 
BACFI Annual General Meeting 
Speaker:  Ewen MacLeod 

Wednesday 2 December 
Denning Lecture 
‘Forced Evolution: From Diversity to Technology- How Covid-19 has modernised the legal profession’ 
Speaker:  Michael Sosso 


